
1º Aida Pérez AIDA 200 200

Jaime Pena López JAIME 200 200

3º Adrián Pérez ADRIÁN 168 168

Carla Figueroa Pérez CARLA  168 168

5º Antonio Rivadulla RIVA 144 144

Asia Adra Varela ASIA 144 144

7º Xiana Cid Casas XIANA 120 120

Joao Marcelo Soares Pantoja JOAO 120 120

9º Jacqueline Casal Barros JACKY 88 88

Cristian Matos CRIS MATOS 88 88

Tania López Campos TANIA L. 88 88

Rubén Llanos RUBÉN LL. 88 88

Gladys Giráldez López GLADYS 88 88

Joshua Rodríguez Martiñá JOSHUA 88 88

Javier Díaz JAVI 88 88

Federica Farabegoli FEDE 88 88

17º Yolanda García Fernández YOLI 32 32

Alejandro Rodríguez ALEX 32 32

Iaroslava Dolisnea YASIA 32 32

Ana Fandiño Bonet ANA F. 32 32

Moises Fernandez Domuro MOI 32 32

Miguel Gomez MIGUEL 32 32

Esteban Sanjurjo ESTEBAN 32 32

Raquel Pardevila RAQUEL P. 32 32

Alfonso Solla SOLLA 32 32

Sara Rodríguez González SARA RGUEZ 32 32

Víctor Collazo Cusi VÍCTOR C. 32 32

Saúl Álvarez Monzón SAÚL 32 32

Patricia Sánchez Caldas PATRI 32 32

Carolina Pérez Cid CAROLINA 32 32

Anxo Cuiñas Grosio ANXO 32 32

Xiana Gabriela Estevez Coronel XIANA 32 32

Eva Fernández EVA 32 32

José Carlos Valverde Garcia CHARLY 32 32

Marta Graña Peleteiro MARTA 32 32

Sara Figueroa Pérez SARA  32 32

Aaron Morales AARON 32 32

RANKING CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL DIPUTACIÓN DE PONTEVEDRA 2021

NIGRÁN SANXENXO POIO TOTAL

 VOLEY PLAYA AMATEUR MIXTO

JUGADOR/-A



Mateo Diaz Rodriguez MATEO 32 32

Esther Mariño Casanova ESTHER 32 32

Eugenio Fernández Vidal GENO 32 32

Irina Angelova Sarieva IRINA 32 32

Simón Pérez Cid SIMÓN 32 32

Claudia Casal Moreno CLAUDIA 32 32

Santiago Julio Iglesias Pórtela YAGO 32 32

Clara Barrios Hermida CLARA 32 32

Jaime Andrés Rodríguez Ríos LLAIME 32 32

Alicia González Alonso ALI 32 32

Manuel Álvarez Pedreira MANU 32 32

Alejandra Regos Garabato ALE 32 32

Pablo Allegue Gancedo PABLO 32 32



1º Carla Figueroa CARLA F. 200 200

Patricia Vázquez Santos PACHI 200 200

3º Esther Mariño ESTHER 168 168

Alicia González Alonso ALI 168 168

5º Tania López Campos TANIA 144 144

Irina Angelova Sarieva IRINA 144 144

7º Carolina Pérez Cid CAROLINA 120 120

Natalia Marín NATA 120 120

9º Iaroslava Dolisnea YASIA 88 88

Rebeca Rocha Muiños REBE 88 88

Alicia Jimenez González ALICIA J. 88 88

Marta Graña Peleteiro MARTA 88 88

Yolanda García Fernández YOLI 88 88

Alicia Real Graña ALI R. 88 88

Ana Fandiño Bonet ANA F. 88 88

Xiana Gabriela Estévez Coronel XIANA 88 88

17º Sara Figueroa Pérez SARA F. 88 88

Patricia Sánchez Caldas PATRI 88 88

Elena Izquierdo Gome ELENA 88 88

Claudia Del Rio Alonso CLAUDIA 88 88

Sara Rodríguez González SARA RGUEZ 88 88

Xiana Silva covelo XIANA 88 88

Raquel Pardavila Riveiro RAQUEL P. 88 88

Uxía Solla Cebreiro UXÍA 88 88

SANXENXO POIO TOTAL

 VPA FEMENINO CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL DIPUTACIÓN PONTEVEDRA

JUGADORA NIGRÁN



1º Pablo Deus Seoane PABLO 200 200

Gabriel Castiñeiras Trigo GABRI 200 200

3º Miguel Gómez MIGUEL 168 168

Cristian Matos CRIS MATOS 168 168

5º Ivan Vazquez Santos IVÁN V. 144 144

Joao Marcelo Soares Pantoja JOA0 144 144

7º Iago Malvido González IAGO 120 120

Abel Pousa Herbello ABEL 120 120

9º Amable Novas AMABLE 88 88

Alberto Barreiro ALBERTO  88 88

Daniel Fariña Muinelo DUNNIEL 88 88

Andrés Pérez Villar ANDRÉS  88 88

Saúl Álvarez Monzón SAÚL 88 88

Jaime Andrés Rodríguez Ríos LLAIME 88 88

Esteban Sanjurjo ESTEBAN 32 32

Carlos Martinez Baquero CARLOS 32 32

17º Rubén Llanos RUBÉN LL. 32 32

Javier Pérez Garcia JAVIER 32 32

Alberto Ruiz ALBERTO R. 32 32

Moises Fernandez Domuro MOI 32 32

José Carlos Valverde Garcia CHARLY 32 32

Eugenio Fernández Vidal GENO 32 32

Anxo Cuiñas Groso ANXO 32 32

Rodrigo Cordero Mariño RODRIGO 32 32

Aaron Morales AARON 32 32

Santiago Pais Gilsanz SANTI 32 32

Rubén Rodríguez Vázquez RUBI 32 32

Isaac Rojo Rodríguez ISAAC 32 32

Sergio Tasende Verdes SERGIO 32 32

Carlos Martinez Romero CARLOS 32 32

Ricardo Recarey Fernandez RICHY 32 32

Alexandre Rodríguez Fernández ALEX 32 32

TOTAL

 VPA MASCULINO CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL DIPUTACIÓN PONTEVEDRA

JUGADOR NIGRÁN SANXENXO POIO


